
                                      Durand Invitational
                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                       Durand, Wisconsin
                                      September 24, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 9262 Isaac Wegner             12 Durand                       17:07.0  5:31 
      2    2 9289 Cade Hanson              11 Elk Mound                    17:33.7  5:40 
      3    3 9250 Amanual Bauer            11 Durand                       17:50.6  5:45 
      4    4 9300 Andrew Pathos            11 Elk Mound                    18:19.8  5:54 
      5    5 9260 Parker Schneider          9 Durand                       18:21.5  5:55 
      6    6 9258 Riley Radle              12 Durand                       18:38.7  6:01 
      7    7 9526 Kade Sherry              12 Westby                       18:46.6  6:03 
      8    8 9334 Charlie Stuhl            11 Ellsworth                    18:53.6  6:05 
      9    9 9194 Aiden Gosnell             9 Altoona                      18:59.9  6:07 
     10   10 9291 Seth Hazen               11 Elk Mound                    19:00.0  6:07 
     11   11 9195 Magnus Gosnell            9 Altoona                      19:03.6  6:09 
     12   12 9309 Lukas Wagner              9 Elk Mound                    19:06.9  6:10 
     13   13 9200 Noah Olson                9 Altoona                      19:08.8  6:10 
     14   14 9199 Evan Moss                10 Altoona                      19:19.3  6:14 
     15   15 9345 David Anderson           12 Fall Creek                   19:19.4  6:14 
     16   16 9386 Levi Wittorp             11 Immanuel Lutheran            19:21.0  6:14 
     17   17 6579 Lyle Heidorn             12 Colfax                       19:22.9  6:15 
     18   18 9332 Addison Peters           10 Ellsworth                    19:25.7  6:16 
     19   19 9230 Damian Jilk              10 Cochrane-Fountain City       19:31.2  6:17 
     20   20 9226 Conrad Domine            12 Cochrane-Fountain City       19:32.1  6:18 
     21   21 9522 Cooper Lipski            11 Westby                       19:33.4  6:18 
     22   22 1109 Nathan Corr              10 Boyceville                   19:39.4  6:20 
     23   23 9495 Zach Maitrejean          10 Somerset                     19:43.3  6:21 
     24   24 9323 Nick Erickson            11 Ellsworth                    19:48.4  6:23 
     25   25 1115 Steven Rasmussen         11 Boyceville                   19:49.6  6:23 
     26   26 9514 Manuel Chavez            11 Westby                       19:52.4  6:24 
     27   27 5056 Noah Heidorn             10 Colfax                       19:54.2  6:25 
     28   28 9454 Zach Knee                11 Prescott                     19:54.5  6:25 
     29   29 9331 Kyle Perkins             12 Ellsworth                    19:55.0  6:25 
     30   30 9518 Derek Helgerson          12 Westby                       20:04.2  6:28 
     31   31 9455 Eric Korfhage             9 Prescott                     20:07.1  6:29 
     32   32 9382 Daniel Masker            12 Immanuel Lutheran            20:07.3  6:29 
     33   33 6578 Trevor Rothbauer         12 Colfax                       20:08.3  6:29 
     34   34 9492 Tyler Hantsbarger        11 Somerset                     20:08.5  6:29 
     35   35 9489 Alex Degeest             11 Somerset                     20:12.0  6:31 
     36   36 9470 Tristan Winkler          11 Prescott                     20:14.2  6:31 
     37   37 9201 Riley Parks              11 Altoona                      20:17.8  6:32 
     38   38 9333 Roy Roberts              10 Ellsworth                    20:19.2  6:33 
     39   39 9329 Wyatt Nelson              9 Ellsworth                    20:21.1  6:34 
     40   40 9252 Jacob Haefner            12 Durand                       20:22.2  6:34 
     41   41 9525 Jhett Sherry              9 Westby                       20:27.6  6:36 
     42   42 5055 Dennis Sonetag           11 Colfax                       20:29.1  6:36 
     43   43 9227 Karter Domine             9 Cochrane-Fountain City       20:31.1  6:37 
     44   44 1112 Cade Klefstad            11 Boyceville                   20:32.0  6:37 
     45   45 9496 Thor Sanders             10 Somerset                     20:33.6  6:38 
     46   46 9337 Matthew Williams         12 Ellsworth                    20:37.4  6:39 
     47   47 9352 Drake Schultz            11 Fall Creek                   20:38.6  6:39 
     48   48 9384 Isaiah Plath             10 Immanuel Lutheran            20:39.3  6:39 
     49   49 9378 Joseph Bailey            11 Immanuel Lutheran            20:41.1  6:40 
     50   50 9515 Griffin Grass            12 Westby                       20:41.9  6:40 
     51   51 9405 Ryne Wiegel              12 Kickapoo/La Farge            20:41.9  6:40 
     52   52 5054 Saywer Best              11 Colfax                       20:42.0  6:40 
     53   53 9204 Brayden Turk             10 Altoona                      20:45.0  6:41 
     54   54 9225 Kaleb Doerr              12 Cochrane-Fountain City       20:47.1  6:42 
     55   55 9403 Liam Sullivan            10 Kickapoo/La Farge            20:47.3  6:42 
     56   56 9292 Brady Hunsnucker         11 Elk Mound                    20:47.8  6:42 
     57   57 9524 Bailey Olson             10 Westby                       20:53.6  6:44 
     58   58 9224 Jake Callahan            12 Cochrane-Fountain City       20:54.2  6:44 
     59      1122 Austin Bartz             10 Elmwood/Plum City            20:55.2  6:44 
     60   59 1114 Brian Johnson             9 Boyceville                   20:55.5  6:45 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      9335 Jonah Vogel              12 Ellsworth                    20:57.4  6:45 
     62      9527 Taylor Thunstedt          9 Westby                       20:57.9  6:45 
     63   60 9307 Carter Sundeen            9 Elk Mound                    20:58.3  6:45 
     64   61 9457 Ethan Lebakken            9 Prescott                     21:01.0  6:46 
     65   62 9452 Luke Hillman             11 Prescott                     21:01.2  6:46 
     66   63 9498 Jack Schottler           11 Somerset                     21:07.9  6:49 
     67   64 9383 Jonah Mueller             9 Immanuel Lutheran            21:08.8  6:49 
     68   65 9310 Brennen Zais             10 Elk Mound                    21:11.4  6:50 
     69   66 9385 Austin Williams           9 Immanuel Lutheran            21:14.3  6:51 
     70      9521 Eli Larrington            9 Westby                       21:15.0  6:51 
     71      9324 Kohl Flock                9 Ellsworth                    21:15.7  6:51 
     72      9327 Cedric Kosnopfal         12 Ellsworth                    21:18.4  6:52 
     73   67 9348 Simeon McCune            10 Fall Creek                   21:24.8  6:54 
     74      7250 Patrick Tiffany           9 Elmwood/Plum City            21:30.8  6:56 
     75   68 9346 Alex Hager               11 Fall Creek                   21:32.6  6:57 
     76   69 9193 Branden Geyen            10 Altoona                      21:33.3  6:57 
     77      9512 Luke Bjorklund           11 Westby                       21:38.3  6:58 
     78   70 1110 Nathanial Chich          10 Boyceville                   21:38.3  6:58 
     79   71 9459 Connor Lubich            10 Prescott                     21:39.4  6:59 
     80   72 9223 Riley Bossert            11 Cochrane-Fountain City       21:40.3  6:59 
     81   73 9466 Logan Stewart             9 Prescott                     21:41.4  6:59 
     82      9205 Carlos Wollmer            9 Altoona                      21:46.5  7:01 
     83      9516 Lars Gretebeck           10 Westby                       21:50.5  7:02 
     84   74 1111 Samual Chich             10 Boyceville                   21:52.6  7:03 
     85      9297 Keagan McRea             10 Elk Mound                    21:55.7  7:04 
     86      9451 Mark Gonzalez            10 Prescott                     22:01.3  7:06 
     87   75 9263 Ethan Weiss               9 Durand                       22:03.6  7:07 
     88      9293 Cameron Johnson          12 Elk Mound                    22:06.6  7:07 
     89      9460 Roy Majors               10 Prescott                     22:14.0  7:10 
     90   76 9494 Sam Koeller              12 Somerset                     22:14.1  7:10 
     91      9449 Daniel Borkowski          9 Prescott                     22:15.8  7:10 
     92      9295 Avery Lauer              10 Elk Mound                    22:16.0  7:11 
     93      9468 Isaiah Warp               9 Prescott                     22:23.3  7:13 
     94   77 9351 Kael Sanfelippo           9 Fall Creek                   22:24.7  7:13 
     95   78 9380 Jacob Hammond            11 Immanuel Lutheran            22:27.1  7:14 
     96   79 9354 Jack Thomson              9 Fall Creek                   22:30.7  7:15 
     97      9523 Haakon Mathison          11 Westby                       22:33.9  7:16 
     98      9458 Walker Lenz              10 Prescott                     22:34.9  7:17 
     99   80 9414 Jack Accola              10 Mondovi                      22:37.9  7:18 
    100   81 9416 Elijah Burr               9 Mondovi                      22:38.9  7:18 
    101      9467 Ethan Tutor              11 Prescott                     22:39.8  7:18 
    102      9517 Levi Hamilton            10 Westby                       22:45.7  7:20 
    103   82 9398 Anthony Cina             12 Kickapoo/La Farge            22:47.9  7:21 
    104      9303 Mitchell Ruppelt         10 Elk Mound                    22:49.8  7:21 
    105   83 9347 Gunnar Johnson            9 Fall Creek                   22:56.1  7:23 
    106   84 9421 Logan Rodriguez          11 Mondovi                      22:56.8  7:24 
    107      9461 Brett Nelson             11 Prescott                     23:02.7  7:26 
    108      9198 Jake Meyer               12 Altoona                      23:10.8  7:28 
    109      9189 Connor Camlek            10 Altoona                      23:14.3  7:29 
    110   85 9499 Landon Wilson             9 Somerset                     23:19.7  7:31 
    111   86 9399 John Cina                11 Kickapoo/La Farge            23:21.9  7:32 
    112      3008 Zach Hartung             10 Elmwood/Plum City            23:22.0  7:32 
    113      9465 Trey Severson             9 Prescott                     23:24.3  7:32 
    114   87 9423 Austin Kummer            11 Mondovi                      23:26.0  7:33 
    115      9336 Ethan White              10 Ellsworth                    23:39.4  7:37 
    116   88 9404 Logan Turgasen           10 Kickapoo/La Farge            23:39.9  7:38 
    117   89 9254 Allan Kralewski          12 Durand                       23:46.4  7:40 
    118   90 1113 Kadien Standert           9 Boyceville                   23:48.3  7:40 
    119      1116 Elijah Farrell            9 Boyceville                   23:48.4  7:40 
    120      9330 Casey Paider             10 Ellsworth                    23:51.8  7:41 
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    121      9520 Dustin Kenyon             9 Westby                       24:01.6  7:44 
    122      9294 Will King                 9 Elk Mound                    24:02.3  7:45 
    123   91 9400 Dylan Jacks               9 Kickapoo/La Farge            24:14.3  7:49 
    124      9203 Jarret Smith             11 Altoona                      24:16.5  7:49 
    125      9450 Oscar Deutsch             9 Prescott                     24:21.5  7:51 
    126      9463 Noah Prindle              9 Prescott                     24:22.4  7:51 
    127      9957 Jacob Waltz              10 Elmwood/Plum City            24:33.3  7:55 
    128      9256 Preston Milliren         12 Durand                       24:34.2  7:55 
    129      9490 Eric Forsberg            10 Somerset                     24:47.5  7:59 
    130      9202 Cody Riechers             9 Altoona                      24:51.3  8:00 
    131      9379 Joel Bernthal             9 Immanuel Lutheran            24:59.1  8:03 
    132   92 5058 Tristan Lenz              9 Colfax                       25:05.3  8:05 
    133      9301 Cason Pederson            9 Elk Mound                    25:14.0  8:08 
    134      9448 Dylan Bierbrauer          9 Prescott                     25:18.2  8:09 
    135   93 9420 Daryl Dewitt             12 Mondovi                      25:36.8  8:15 
    136   94 9228 Jacob Ginther             9 Cochrane-Fountain City       26:57.9  8:41 
    137      1117 Justin Lembardo          12 Boyceville                   27:04.2  8:43 
    138      9322 Leo Alessandroni         11 Ellsworth                    27:24.9  8:50 
    139      9306 Mitch Solberg             9 Elk Mound                    27:25.2  8:50 
    140      9519 Jonah Jepson             10 Westby                       27:30.1  8:52 
    141      9196 Tanner Groseth           10 Altoona                      27:55.1  9:00 
    142      9464 Brandon Rundquist        11 Prescott                     28:37.3  9:13 
    143      9350 David Ross                9 Fall Creek                   28:49.0  9:17 
    144      9381 Ashton Loomis            10 Immanuel Lutheran            28:51.1  9:18 
    145      9447 Jonas Akey                9 Prescott                     29:09.2  9:24 
    146      9453 Spencer Hince             9 Prescott                     29:17.0  9:26 
    147      9491 Jordan German             9 Somerset                     30:58.1  9:59 
    148   95 9427 Scott Slaby               9 Mondovi                      31:46.0 10:14 
    149      9197 Jack Ives                10 Altoona                      32:32.8 10:29 
    150      9469 Tyler Whiting            10 Prescott                     32:51.4 10:35 
    151      9456 Dewey Langer              9 Prescott                     32:51.9 10:35 
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  1.    55  Durand                                (18:28.0  92:20.0 3:15.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Isaac Wegner              12 17:07.0
  2      3  Amanual Bauer             11 17:50.6
  3      5  Parker Schneider           9 18:21.5
  4      6  Riley Radle               12 18:38.7
  5     40  Jacob Haefner             12 20:22.2
  6   ( 75) Ethan Weiss                9 22:03.6
  7   ( 89) Allan Kralewski           12 23:46.4
  
  2.    84  Altoona                               (19:21.9  96:49.4 1:17.9)
====================================================
  1      9  Aiden Gosnell              9 18:59.9
  2     11  Magnus Gosnell             9 19:03.6
  3     13  Noah Olson                 9 19:08.8
  4     14  Evan Moss                 10 19:19.3
  5     37  Riley Parks               11 20:17.8
  6   ( 53) Brayden Turk              10 20:45.0
  7   ( 69) Branden Geyen             10 21:33.3
  
  3.    84  Elk Mound                             (18:57.7  94:48.2 3:14.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Cade Hanson               11 17:33.7
  2      4  Andrew Pathos             11 18:19.8
  3     10  Seth Hazen                11 19:00.0
  4     12  Lukas Wagner               9 19:06.9
  5     56  Brady Hunsnucker          11 20:47.8
  6   ( 60) Carter Sundeen             9 20:58.3
  7   ( 65) Brennen Zais              10 21:11.4
  
  4.   117  Ellsworth                             (19:40.4  98:21.9 1:25.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Charlie Stuhl             11 18:53.6
  2     18  Addison Peters            10 19:25.7
  3     24  Nick Erickson             11 19:48.4
  4     29  Kyle Perkins              12 19:55.0
  5     38  Roy Roberts               10 20:19.2
  6   ( 39) Wyatt Nelson               9 20:21.1
  7   ( 46) Matthew Williams          12 20:37.4
  
  5.   125  Westby                                (19:44.9  98:44.2 1:41.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Kade Sherry               12 18:46.6
  2     21  Cooper Lipski             11 19:33.4
  3     26  Manuel Chavez             11 19:52.4
  4     30  Derek Helgerson           12 20:04.2
  5     41  Jhett Sherry               9 20:27.6
  6   ( 50) Griffin Grass             12 20:41.9
  7   ( 57) Bailey Olson              10 20:53.6
  
  6.   171  Colfax                                (20:07.3  100:36.5 1:19.1)
====================================================
  1     17  Lyle Heidorn              12 19:22.9
  2     27  Noah Heidorn              10 19:54.2
  3     33  Trevor Rothbauer          12 20:08.3
  4     42  Dennis Sonetag            11 20:29.1
  5     52  Saywer Best               11 20:42.0
  6   ( 92) Tristan Lenz               9 25:05.3



  
                                      Durand Invitational
                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                       Durand, Wisconsin
                                      September 24, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  7.   194  Cochrane-Fountain City                (20:15.2  101:15.7 1:23.0)
====================================================
  1     19  Damian Jilk               10 19:31.2
  2     20  Conrad Domine             12 19:32.1
  3     43  Karter Domine              9 20:31.1
  4     54  Kaleb Doerr               12 20:47.1
  5     58  Jake Callahan             12 20:54.2
  6   ( 72) Riley Bossert             11 21:40.3
  7   ( 94) Jacob Ginther              9 26:57.9
  
  8.   200  Somerset                              (20:21.1  101:45.3 1:24.6)
====================================================
  1     23  Zach Maitrejean           10 19:43.3
  2     34  Tyler Hantsbarger         11 20:08.5
  3     35  Alex Degeest              11 20:12.0
  4     45  Thor Sanders              10 20:33.6
  5     63  Jack Schottler            11 21:07.9
  6   ( 76) Sam Koeller               12 22:14.1
  7   ( 85) Landon Wilson              9 23:19.7
  
  9.   209  Immanuel Lutheran                     (20:23.5  101:57.5 1:47.8)
====================================================
  1     16  Levi Wittorp              11 19:21.0
  2     32  Daniel Masker             12 20:07.3
  3     48  Isaiah Plath              10 20:39.3
  4     49  Joseph Bailey             11 20:41.1
  5     64  Jonah Mueller              9 21:08.8
  6   ( 66) Austin Williams            9 21:14.3
  7   ( 78) Jacob Hammond             11 22:27.1
  
 10.   218  Prescott                              (20:27.6  102:18.0 1:06.7)
====================================================
  1     28  Zach Knee                 11 19:54.5
  2     31  Eric Korfhage              9 20:07.1
  3     36  Tristan Winkler           11 20:14.2
  4     61  Ethan Lebakken             9 21:01.0
  5     62  Luke Hillman              11 21:01.2
  6   ( 71) Connor Lubich             10 21:39.4
  7   ( 73) Logan Stewart              9 21:41.4
  
 11.   220  Boyceville                            (20:31.0  102:34.8 1:58.9)
====================================================
  1     22  Nathan Corr               10 19:39.4
  2     25  Steven Rasmussen          11 19:49.6
  3     44  Cade Klefstad             11 20:32.0
  4     59  Brian Johnson              9 20:55.5
  5     70  Nathanial Chich           10 21:38.3
  6   ( 74) Samual Chich              10 21:52.6
  7   ( 90) Kadien Standert            9 23:48.3
  
 12.   274  Fall Creek                            (21:04.1  105:20.1 3:05.3)
====================================================
  1     15  David Anderson            12 19:19.4
  2     47  Drake Schultz             11 20:38.6
  3     67  Simeon McCune             10 21:24.8
  4     68  Alex Hager                11 21:32.6
  5     77  Kael Sanfelippo            9 22:24.7
  6   ( 79) Jack Thomson               9 22:30.7
  7   ( 83) Gunnar Johnson             9 22:56.1
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
 13.   362  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (22:15.8  111:18.9 2:58.0)
====================================================
  1     51  Ryne Wiegel               12 20:41.9
  2     55  Liam Sullivan             10 20:47.3
  3     82  Anthony Cina              12 22:47.9
  4     86  John Cina                 11 23:21.9
  5     88  Logan Turgasen            10 23:39.9
  6   ( 91) Dylan Jacks                9 24:14.3
  
 14.   425  Mondovi                               (23:27.3  117:16.4 2:58.9)
====================================================
  1     80  Jack Accola               10 22:37.9
  2     81  Elijah Burr                9 22:38.9
  3     84  Logan Rodriguez           11 22:56.8
  4     87  Austin Kummer             11 23:26.0
  5     93  Daryl Dewitt              12 25:36.8
  6   ( 95) Scott Slaby                9 31:46.0

Incomplete Teams:

Elmwood/Plum City                    
           Austin Bartz 10, Patrick Tiffany  9, Zach Hartung 10, Jacob Waltz 10
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9216 Wesley Pronschinske       8 C-FC Junior High              11:48.6  5:55 
      2    2 9304 Trae Schaefer             8 Elk Mound                     12:13.3  6:07 
      3    3 9290 Ian Hazen                 8 Elk Mound                     12:26.4  6:14 
      4    4 9215 Hale Madsen               8 C-FC Junior High              12:38.1  6:20 
      5    5 3488 Tyler La Croix            8 Elmwood/Plum City             12:42.7  6:22 
      6    6 9305 Aiden Schiferl            8 Elk Mound                     12:42.8  6:22 
      7    7 9417 Landon Clark              7 Mondovi                       12:44.7  6:23 
      8    8 9255 Lewis Langrehr            8 Durand                        12:49.9  6:25 
      9      1100 Theo Hovde                6 Colfax                        12:57.2  6:29 
     10    9 9980 Breckin Schommer          7 Prescott                      13:24.3  6:43 
     11   10 9284 Avery Anderson            8 Elk Mound                     13:25.3  6:43 
     12   11 9998 Wesley Dobbs              8 Prescott                      13:27.3  6:44 
     13   12 9249 Parker Almstad            6 Durand                        13:34.9  6:48 
     14   13 9426 Austin Radle              8 Mondovi                       13:40.8  6:51 
     15   14 9251 Denbello Bauer            7 Durand                        13:42.4  6:52 
     16   15 6657 Lucas Glaus               6 Elmwood/Plum City             13:47.3  6:54 
     17      1098 Ashton Yarrington         8 Colfax                        13:48.5  6:55 
     18   16 9982 Dylan Sterud              8 Prescott                      13:50.2  6:56 
     19   17 9299 Jesse Moyer               7 Elk Mound                     13:51.9  6:56 
     20   18 7361 Jayde Canfield            7 Prescott                      13:56.3  6:59 
     21   19 9288 Jackson Gehweiler         8 Elk Mound                     14:08.4  7:05 
     22   20 9298 Aj Miller                 8 Elk Mound                     14:19.8  7:10 
     23   21 9214 Porter Ehrat              6 C-FC Junior High              14:22.4  7:12 
     24   22 9257 Riley Perkovich           8 Durand                        14:31.9  7:16 
     25   23 3492 Matthew Lynes             8 Prescott                      14:39.0  7:20 
     26   24 9978 Caden Peterson            6 Prescott                      14:48.6  7:25 
     27   25 9213 Grayden Barum             6 C-FC Junior High              14:55.9  7:28 
     28      9372 Tyler Kleinhans           8 Fall Creek Middle School      14:57.8  7:29 
     29      9369 Lou Deutsch               6 Fall Creek Middle School      15:00.6  7:31 
     30      1124 Michael Montgomery          Boyceville                    15:03.7  7:32 
     31   26 9248 Reid Ackerman             7 Durand                        15:06.2  7:34 
     32   27 9428 Brady Starck              6 Mondovi                       15:06.7  7:34 
     33      1075 Trea Kietzer                Boyceville                    15:12.3  7:37 
     34   28 9415 Jake Accola               8 Mondovi                       15:28.7  7:45 
     35   29 6560 Ryan Rupakus              7 Elmwood/Plum City             15:35.5  7:48 
     36      1076 Jacob Nelson                Boyceville                    15:53.4  7:57 
     37      1103 Charlie Charboneau        5 Colfax                        15:57.9  7:59 
     38   30 9425 Zach Morrow               6 Mondovi                       16:34.8  8:18 
     39      9368 Jamison Carey             6 Fall Creek Middle School      16:35.9  8:18 
     40   31 9212 Wyatt Abts                8 C-FC Junior High              16:43.0  8:22 
     41   32 9429 Jacob Zarins              8 Mondovi                       16:47.0  8:24 
     42      9308 Braden Wadell             7 Elk Mound                     16:47.0  8:24 
     43   33 9424 Mason Leirmo              6 Mondovi                       16:51.5  8:26 
     44      9302 Shawn Pinder              7 Elk Mound                     17:06.8  8:34 
     45   34 3011 Seth Loga                 7 Elmwood/Plum City             17:44.2  8:53 
     46      1099 Clark Taylor              7 Colfax                        18:42.9  9:22 
     47   35 7351 Cole Christman            6 Elmwood/Plum City             18:44.1  9:23 
     48      9419 Jaxon Cooke               6 Mondovi                       19:06.8  9:34 
     49   36 9217 Dirk Wilson               8 C-FC Junior High              19:07.8  9:34 
     50   37 3007 Harris Linderholm         6 Prescott                      19:13.7  9:37 
     51      9972 Bennett Matzek            7 Prescott                      19:14.5  9:38 
     52      9981 Clint Sizemore            7 Prescott                      19:21.2  9:41 
     53      3496 Grahm Linderholm          7 Prescott                      19:26.4  9:44 
     54      9374 John Thomas-Austin        6 Fall Creek Middle School      20:00.8 10:01 
     55      1344 Taylor Burgraff             Boyceville                    21:14.4 10:38 
     56      9979 Wesley Rightman           6 Prescott                      21:16.6 10:39 
     57      9971 Tyler Marko               7 Prescott                      21:42.2 10:52 
     58   38 9999 Dominic Forster           7 Elmwood/Plum City             21:47.6 10:54 
     59      9422 Dawson Flanders           7 Mondovi                       21:51.6 10:56 
     60      9973 Conner McConnell          8 Prescott                      23:19.8 11:40 
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                                      Durand Invitational
                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                       Durand, Wisconsin
                                      September 24, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   39 9253 Riley Hofmeister          7 Durand                        23:54.6 11:58 
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                                      Durand Invitational
                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                       Durand, Wisconsin
                                      September 24, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  1.    38  Elk Mound                             (12:56.0  64:39.7 1:38.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Trae Schaefer              8 12:13.3
  2      3  Ian Hazen                  8 12:26.4
  3      6  Aiden Schiferl             8 12:42.8
  4     10  Avery Anderson             8 13:25.3
  5     17  Jesse Moyer                7 13:51.9
  6   ( 19) Jackson Gehweiler          8 14:08.4
  7   ( 20) Aj Miller                  8 14:19.8
  
  2.    77  Prescott                              (13:51.5  69:17.1 1:14.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Breckin Schommer           7 13:24.3
  2     11  Wesley Dobbs               8 13:27.3
  3     16  Dylan Sterud               8 13:50.2
  4     18  Jayde Canfield             7 13:56.3
  5     23  Matthew Lynes              8 14:39.0
  6   ( 24) Caden Peterson             6 14:48.6
  7   ( 37) Harris Linderholm          6 19:13.7
  
  3.    82  C-FC Junior High                      (14:05.6  70:28.0 4:54.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Wesley Pronschinske        8 11:48.6
  2      4  Hale Madsen                8 12:38.1
  3     21  Porter Ehrat               6 14:22.4
  4     25  Grayden Barum              6 14:55.9
  5     31  Wyatt Abts                 8 16:43.0
  6   ( 36) Dirk Wilson                8 19:07.8
  
  4.    82  Durand                                (13:57.1  69:45.3 2:16.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Lewis Langrehr             8 12:49.9
  2     12  Parker Almstad             6 13:34.9
  3     14  Denbello Bauer             7 13:42.4
  4     22  Riley Perkovich            8 14:31.9
  5     26  Reid Ackerman              7 15:06.2
  6   ( 39) Riley Hofmeister           7 23:54.6
  
  5.   105  Mondovi                               (14:43.2  73:35.7 3:50.1)
====================================================
  1      7  Landon Clark               7 12:44.7
  2     13  Austin Radle               8 13:40.8
  3     27  Brady Starck               6 15:06.7
  4     28  Jake Accola                8 15:28.7
  5     30  Zach Morrow                6 16:34.8
  6   ( 32) Jacob Zarins               8 16:47.0
  7   ( 33) Mason Leirmo               6 16:51.5
  
  6.   118  Elmwood/Plum City                     (15:42.8  78:33.8 6:01.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Tyler La Croix             8 12:42.7
  2     15  Lucas Glaus                6 13:47.3
  3     29  Ryan Rupakus               7 15:35.5
  4     34  Seth Loga                  7 17:44.2
  5     35  Cole Christman             6 18:44.1
  6   ( 38) Dominic Forster            7 21:47.6

Incomplete Teams:

Colfax                               
           Theo Hovde  6, Ashton Yarrington  8, Charlie Charboneau  5, Clark Taylor  7

Fall Creek Middle School             
           Tyler Kleinhans  8, Lou Deutsch  6, Jamison Carey  6, John Thomas-Austin  6


